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MONTROSE OFFICE BUILDING ON 6 ACRES | REDEVELOPMENT
395 Springside Drive, Akron OH 44333

OVERVIEW
One of the last remaining development opportunities in the heart 
of Montrose | Bath | Fairlawn, OH, situated on 6 well maintained 
acres, including a 26,842 SF office building. Possibility of short-
term income potential. Walking distance to restaurants, lodging 
and commerce. Value is in the land.

HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Signalized Corner 

•	 Household Income: $97,482 

•	 3 Access Points to I-77, Within 
Seconds 

•	 Perfect for Mixed-Use Development 
or Ideal for Corporate H.Q

•	 Building Can Be Razed or Re-
Purposed

Sale Price: Building Size: Lot Size: Zoning:

$1,500,000 26,842 SF 6 Acres B-3 (Broad Zoning  
Classification)

WATCH DRONE VIDEO

EXPLORE VIRTUAL TOUR

Re
v.

 0
2/

07
/2

3

NEW PRICE!

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=91hfpHAUc0Q&feature=youtu.be
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=76xNjg6HNYx
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Surrounding Employers:

Buckingham Doolittle-Burroughs

First Energy Corp.

Howden North America

Infocision Management Corp

Koroseal Interior Products

Rubbermaid Newell

Sterling Jewelers Headquarters


